
Bishop Snyder High School 

 Varsity Girls Basketball 2018~2019  

   

Head Coach: Carl Heilman 

Principal:  David Yazdiya 

Athletic Director: Zach Osbeck 

Date Day Time From Level Location Opponent/Title 

11/13/2018 Tuesday 06:00PM Varsity Home Ridgeview 

11/13/2018 Tuesday 06:00PM Varsity Home Baker County 

11/13/2018 Tuesday 06:00PM Varsity Home West Nassau 

11/19/2018 Monday 07:30PM Varsity Home Hilliard 

11/26/2018 Monday 07:30PM Varsity Away Baker County 

11/27/2018 Tuesday 07:30PM Varsity Away University Christian 

11/29/2018 Thursday 04:30PM Varsity Away Eagles View 

11/30/2018 Friday 06:00PM Varsity Home St. Johns Country Day 

12/1/2018 Saturday 07:00PM Varsity Away Keystone Heights 

12/3/2018 Monday 07:00PM Varsity Away Yulee 

12/4/2018 Tuesday 07:00PM Varsity Away Hilliard 

12/11/2018 Tuesday 07:00PM Varsity Home St. Joseph 

1/3/2019 Thursday 07:00PM Varsity Away West Nassau 

1/8/2019 Tuesday 07:00PM Varsity Away Providence 

1/10/2019 Thursday 06:00PM Varsity Home Florida Deaf and Blind 

1/11/2019 Friday 07:30PM Varsity Home Yulee 

1/14/2019 Monday 06:00PM Varsity Home Clay 

1/15/2019 Tuesday 07:00PM Varsity Away Episcopal 

1/24/2019 Thursday 06:00PM Varsity Home Eagles View 

1/28/2019 Monday 07:00PM Varsity Home Baker County 

1/29/2019 Tuesday 07:30PM Varsity Home West Nassau 

2/1/2019 Friday 05:30PM Varsity Away St. Johns Country Day 

 


